REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: THU 061517 13:41 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK
DATE RANGE: 06/22/17 - 06/22/17
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
513780 S $152.79 06/22/17 02302 1 ABRAHAMSON TESSA OUTSTANDING
152.79 01-600-203-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513781 S $1479.43 06/22/17 04739 1 AKINNEYE ADELANKE OUTSTANDING
1,479.43 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513782 S $40.45 06/22/117 16194 1 ANDERSON KATHRYN E OUTSTANDING
40.45 01-100-211-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513783 S $1173.06 06/22/117 15767 1 AUREN JEREMY QUTSTANDING
1,173.06 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513784 S $1127.97 06/22/17 03880 1 BARTHOLD, INC OUTSTANDING
208.38 02-005-770-701-305-000 CENTURY FOOD RECY/COLL 2016-17 $081873 98733
312.57 02-005-770-701-305-000 SW JR HIGH FOOD RECY/COL 2016- 5081873 98733
104.19 02-005-770-701-305-000 SCANDIA FOOD RECY/COLL 2016-17 s081873 98733
217.44 02-005-770-701-305-000 FOREST LAKE FD RECY/COL 2016-1 5081873 98733
285.39 02-005-770-701-305-000 FOREST VIEW FOOD RECY/COL 2016 S081873 98733
513785 S $490.50 06/22/17 15824 1 BASIL DESIGNS CUSTOM ART GLASS OUTSTANDING
490.50 04-005-507-000-305-000 COM ED ADULT INSTRUCTOR Y 6/7/17
513786 S $14.99 06/22/17 06428 1 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS OUTSTANDING
14.99 01-011-810-000-403-000 BATTERIES 031-826243
513787 S $192.60 06/22/17 12614 1 BAUER LAURIE OUTSTANDING
134.82 15-630-401-419-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/117
57.78 15-630-401-419-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17-A
513788 S $143.55 06/22/17 09028 1 BAUMGARTNER MELISSA OUTSTANDING
143.55 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-MEMBERSHIP WELLNESS 6/22/17
513789 S $37.45 06/22/17 16343 1 BAXTER KARIN OUTSTANDING
26.75 01-100-211-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
10.70 01-100-211-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17-A
513790 S $133.75 06/22/17 05413 1 BEACH KATHLEEN OUTSTANDING
133.75 01-600-203-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513791 S $1894.04 06/22/17 15337 1 BELDE KIMBERLY OUTSTANDING
1,894 .04 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513792 S $131.93 06/22/117 16204 1 BERENS LAURA OUTSTANDING
131.93 45-632-412-740-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513793 S $765.02 06/22/17 04770 1 BERGUM ROBIN D OUTSTANDING
765.02 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513794 S $43.34 06/22/17 02178 1 BLESKEY ANDREA OUTSTANDING
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FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOQURCE BANK

DATE RANGE: 06/22/17 - 06/22/17
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 513794 Continued ...
43 .34 45-632-412-740-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513795 S $39.96 06/22/17 14134 1 BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC. OUTSTANDING
29.97 01-012-810-000-401-000 MAINT SUPPLIES 0362052874
9.99 03-005-760-720-409-000 POLE INV#0362052650 S086460 0362052650
513796 S $2024 .40 06/22/17 16245 1 BODIN SARA OUTSTANDING
2,022.40 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513797 S $1349.60 06/22/17 14894 1 BREMER HOWARD OUTSTANDING
1,349.60 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513798 S $1973.40 06/22/17 15055 1 BREZINKA CATHERINE OUTSTANDING
1,973.40 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513799 S $216.14 06/22/17 06461 1 BROCKMAN TIMOTHY OUTSTANDING
216.14 01-005-111-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513800 S $306.46 06/22/17 06209 1 BROWN CHRISTOPHER OUTSTANDING
306.46 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513801 S $1460.88 06/22/17 15815 1 BROWN STACY OUTSTANDING
1,460.88 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513802 S $100.42 06/22/17 05660 1 BUBOLTZ EDENIA OUTSTANDING
100.42 45-632-412-740-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513803 S $1124.28 06/22/17 15820 1 BUCHNER ANDREA QOUTSTANDING
1,124.28 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513804 S $101.71 06/22/117 10589 1 BULLOCK JAMIE OUTSTANDING
41.15 01-100-211-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/117
60.56 01-100-211-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17-A
513805 S $1986.06 06/22/17 00257 1 BURK MATTHEW OUTSTANDING
1,986.06 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513806 S $39.74 06/22/17 12277 1 CARLSON BARBARA OUTSTANDING
39.74 01-600-203-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513807 S $1166.10 06/22/17 15884 1 CARPENTER AMY L. OUTSTANDING
1,166.10 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513808 S $660.00 06/22/17 02725 1 CASTLEWOOD GOLF COURSE "THE ROCK" OUTSTANDING
660.00 01-114-240-000-430-000 GOLF FOR GYM S086489 5/30/17
513809 S $846.00 06/22/117 12463 1 COLD STONE CREAMERY OUTSTANDING
846.00 18-116-211-000-401-000 376 COLD STONE CREAMERY ICE CR S086508 5053
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FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK

DATE RANGE: 06/22/17 - 06/22/17

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
513810 s $18.00 06/22/17 01540 1 CONTINENTAL MATHEMATICS LEAGUE, INC OUTSTANDING
18.00 18-630-203-000-401-000 CML AWARD MEDALS 5086374 10235
513811 S $2736.11 06/22/17 04921 1 CRUM LISA OUTSTANDING
2,736.11 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513812 S $8.35 06/22/17 07330 1 CUNNINGHAM CYNTHIA OUTSTANDING
8.35 15-626-401-419-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513813 ) $2190.00 06/22/17 00474 1 CUSTOMIZED SAFETY TRAINING, LLC OUTSTANDING
2,190.00 01-005-610-000-305-000 EMR SKILLS & FINAL STATE S086509 1087
513814 S $87.58 06/22/17 02954 1 D'ALOIA JEANNE OUTSTANDING
56.60 15-005-405-419-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
30.98 15-005-405-419-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17-A
513815 S $13492.26 06/22/17 00112 1 DALCO OUTSTANDING
10,322.60 01-005-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3180934
1,459.82 01-631-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3181772
1,265.96 01-116-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3181865
252.68 01-627-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3181627
191.20 01-628-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3181547
513816 S $7.86 06/22/17 16243 1 DANIELS DANIEL OUTSTANDING
7.86 01-100-211-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513817 S $857.23 06/22/17 13690 1 DEBOER KARL OUTSTANDING
857.23 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513818 S $360.94 06/22/17 04738 1 DEMARS SUZANNE OUTSTANDING
360.94 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513819 S $757.90 06/22/17 15292 1 DENGERUD MARY OUTSTANDING
757.90 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513820 S $153.06 06/22/17 03516 1 DIAZ ANGELA OUTSTANDING
153.06 01-005-640-335-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513821 s $495.63 06/22/17 04324 1 DIETER JANET OUTSTANDING
495.63 04-005-586-332-305-000 LILA TRACK Y 5/16/17
513822 S $448.50 06/22/17 15768 1 DUIS KIMBERLY OUTSTANDING
448.50 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513823 s $108.00 06/22/17 05512 1 DUMMER DIANE OUTSTANDING
108.00 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-MEMBERSHIP WELLNESS 6/22/17
513824 S $360.00 06/22/17 16504 1 DUNLAP SAMUEL C OUTSTANDING
360.00 04-005-512-000-314-952 QOFFICIAL-4/29-6/3/17 Y 6/3/17



REPORT: CHECKREG

CHECK # TYPE

000001

JAN'S AP Check Register -

DETAIL

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -

DATE RANGE:

CHECK AMT CHECK DATE

AMOUNT G/L ACCT #
CHECK # 513824 Continued ...

513825 S $1194.90 06/22/17
355.00 04-005-506-000-311-000
839.90 03-005-760-720-309-000

513826 S $493.41 06/22/17
493 .41 03-005-760-720-404-000

513827 S $211.58 06/22/17
211.58 01-005-810-000-305-000

513828 S $2697.00 06/22/17
2,697.00 05-005-850-358-305-000

513829 S $6400.00 06/22/17
5,600.00 05-005-850-302-530-400
800.00 05-005-850-302-530-400

513830 S $118.65 06/22/17
74.25 01-005-106-000-401~-000
44.40 02-005-770-701-366-000

513831 S $1424.86 06/22/17
1,424.86 03-005-760-720-360-000

513832 § $676.88 06/22/17
676.88 03-005-760-728-364-000

513833 S $192.69 06/22/17
14.39 01-012-810-000-401-000
35.96 01-625-810-000-402-000
14.39 01-625-810-000-402-000
25.14 01-005-810-000-403-000
90.85 17-005-291-000-401-000
11.96 01-012-810-000-401-000

513834 S $20.00 06/22/17
20.00 01-005-110-000-366-000

513835 S $70.00 06/22/17
20.00 01-114-294-000-379-962
50.00 01-114-296-000-379-962

513836 S $187.30 06/22/17
95.80 18-116-211-000-401-000
91.50 01-625-203-000-430-000

513837 S $180.47 06/22/17
180.47 03-005-760-720-360-000

VENDOR #

00420

09061

01281

13442

15392

10735

05328

16468

11696

00811

00737

00162

03543

FIRST RESOURCE BANK

06/22/17 - 06/22/17
ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION

1 ECM PUBLISHERS,
SUMMER FUN ADVERTISING
BUS AD INV#4894917

2 EGAN COMPANY
DEFF PUMP INV#JC10155737

1 ELECTRO WATCHMAN,

SW REPAIRS

1 FIELD ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING,

ASBESTOS ANALYSIS

1 FIREFLY COMPUTERS,

LENOVO N23 CHROMEBOOK
CHROME MANAGEMENT LICENSE

1 FIRKUS LORI
WELLNESS-MEMBERSHIP
MONTHLY EXPENSE

1 FLORELL ANN

NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17

1 FORARE ANTHONY
MONTHLY EXPENSE

RUN:

5086475
5086453

S086466

5086343
5086343

1 FOREST LAKE ACE HARDWARE

MAINT
MAINT
MAINT
MAINT
MAINT
MAINT

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

1 FOREST LAKE AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
CHAMBER JUNE MBRSHP MEETING

1 FOREST LAKE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITY

WRISTBANDS
WRISTBANDS

1 FOREST LAKE PRINTING

CUSTOMIZED CERTIFICATES

COLUMBUS LETTERHEAD ENVELOPES

1 FORNER LAUREN

NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17

S086443
5086359

THU 061517 13:41

PAGE 4

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #

OUTSTANDING
494918
494917

OUTSTANDING
JC10155737

OUTSTANDING
289194
INC OUTSTANDING
I-5195

OUTSTANDING
128248
128248

OUTSTANDING
WELLNESS 6/22/17
6/22/17

OUTSTANDING
16/17 TRANSPORT

OUTSTANDING
6/22/17

OUTSTANDING
046855
046819
046862
046823
046786
046962

OUTSTANDING
6042
ACCOUNT QUTSTANDING

WRISTBANDS 6/9-10/17
WRISTBANDS 6/9-10/17

OUTSTANDING
9987
9974

OUTSTANDING
16/17 TRANSPORT



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: THU 061517 13:41 PAGE 5
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK
DATE RANGE: 06/22/17 - 06/22/17
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 513837 Continued ...
513838 S $16257.02 06/22/17 12070 1 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. OUTSTANDING
12,625.44 01-005-105-000-305-000 AESOP SERV 650 SUBS $17.88 S086503 US6731124587328
3,631.58 01-005-110-000-305-000 VERITIME SUBSCRIPTION INVUS64165
513839 S $121.63 06/22/17 04186 1 GADKE KATHRYN QUTSTANDING
5.00 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-SAFETY REBATE WELLNESS-6/22/17
111.07 45-632-412-740-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
5.56 45-632-412-740-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17-A
513840 S $757.90 06/22/17 00687 1 GAY DAVID OUTSTANDING
757.90 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513841 S $65.91 06/22/17 14830 1 GODWIN-PRATT KELLY OUTSTANDING
65.91 01-600-203-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513842 S $446.60 06/22/17 00722 1 GOODIN COMPANY OUTSTANDING
340.20 01-115-810-000-403-000 MAINT SUPPLIES 02218942-00
106.40 01-115-810-000-403-000 MAINT SUPPLIES 02218942-01
513843 S $1820.39 06/22/17 16316 1 GOSTANZIK CORINN OUTSTANDING
1,820.39 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513844 S $12.84 06/22/17 07734 1 GREENE DEBRA (BUBBLES) OUTSTANDING
12 .84 02-005-770-701-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/117
513845 S $93.16 06/22/17 01018 1 GREENFIELD AMY OUTSTANDING
93.16 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-MEMBERSHIP WELLNESS 6/22/17
513846 S $1864.10 06/22/117 16081 1 GREGORY MELISSA OUTSTANDING
1,864.10 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513847 S $132.14 06/22/17 13609 1 GRILL DEBRA OUTSTANDING
132.14 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513848 S $1145.24 06/22/17 03891 1 GUNDERSON MICHELLE OUTSTANDING
1,145.24 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513849 S $83.88 06/22/17 03186 1 GUTTORMSON KRISTI OUTSTANDING
83.88 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-MEMBERSHIP WELLNESS 6/22/17
513850 S $187.00 06/22/17 01097 1 HAAS MUSICAL INSTRUMENT REPAIR, INC OUTSTANDING
87.00 01-116-258-000-350-880 YAMAHA TUBA REPAIR 5086496 207277
35.00 01-114-258-000-350-880 REPAIR OF TWO SOUSAPHONES - IN $S086305 207208
30.00 01-114-258-000-350-880 REPAIR OF TWO SOUSAPHONES - IN 086305 207207
35.00 01-114-258-000-350-880 INV 206917 S086470 206917
513851 S $1871.75 06/22/17 15934 1 HAGGLUND SARAH OUTSTANDING
1,871.75 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: THU 061517 13:41 PAGE 6
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK
DATE RANGE: 06/22/17 - 06/22/17
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 513851 Continued ...
513852 S $39.54 06/22/17 05227 1 HANSEN RENEE OUTSTANDING
5.62 04-005-580-325-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
33,92 04-005-580-325-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17-A
513853 S $140.71 06/22/17 00729 1 HAVEN BECKY OUTSTANDING
140.71 01-005-640-335-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513854 S $1039.37 06/22/17 01989 1 HAWKINS, INC OUTSTANDING
377.56 01-100-240-000-402-000 POOL SUPPLIES 5081876 4091823
377.56 04-005-511-000-403-000 POOL SUPPLIES 3081876 4091823
142.12 01-100-240-000-402-000 POOS SUPPLIES 5081876 4091823
142.13 04-005-511-000-403-000 POOL SUPPLIES 5081876 4091823
513855 S $1495.00 06/22/17 03170 1 HERITAGE PRINTING OUTSTANDING
1,495.00 04-005-506-000-309-000 8 PAGE SUMMER YOUTH BOOKLET S086469 25357
513856 S $52.22 06/22/17 10196 1 HIGGINS MARY BETH OUTSTANDING
52.22 01-628-203-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513857 S $28.89 06/22/17 15998 1 HILTON LINDY OUTSTANDING
28.89 01-005-810-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/117
513858 S $78.16 06/22/17 14380 1 HIRSCH BRITTANY OUTSTANDING
78.16 01-005-640-335-366-000 monthly expense 6/22/17
513859 S $512.02 06/22/17 00213 1 HOGLUND BUS CO INC OUTSTANDING
64.17 03-005-760-720-418-000 STD TEST INVH#126232 S086467 126232
410.07 03-005-760-720-416-000 CAP FILLER INV#126004 S086467 126004
37.78 03-005-760-720-419-000 KOEO TEST INV#126233 5086467 126233
513860 S $616.67 06/22/17 13505 1 HOKANSON BRIAN OUTSTANDING
616.67 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513861 8 $298.48 06/22/17 15672 1 HOWARD PATRICIA OUTSTANDING
52.86 15-632-412-419-366-640 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/117
245.62 45-632-412-740-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/117
513862 S $111.87 06/22/17 05623 1 HOWE MARY OUTSTANDING
78.97 01-100-211-000-366-210 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
32.90 01-100-211-000-366-210 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17-A
513863 S $1707.42 06/22/17 01513 1 HUDELLA DEANNA OUTSTANDING
1,707.42 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513864 S $86.28 06/22/17 14394 1 HUMBLE MURRY OUTSTANDING
86.28 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-MEMBERSHIP WELLNESS 6/22/17
513865 S $58.50 06/22/17 16015 1 IANNAZZO EMILY OUTSTANDING
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FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK
DATE RANGE: 06/22/17 - 06/22/17
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 513865 Continued ...
58.50 04-005-507-000-305-000 COM ED ADULT INSTRUCTOR Y 6/7/17
513866 S $§58.25 06/22/17 12353 1 ISANTI COUNTY EQUIPMENT, INC OUTSTANDING
58.25 01-012-810-000-404-000 CAP/VBELT P85854
513867 S $154.99 06/22/17 07226 1 JAKUBIEC BRITTANY OUTSTANDING
122.89 45-005-400-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
32.10 45-005-400-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17-A
513868 S $432.45 06/22/17 16229 1 JOHNSON CARRIE OUTSTANDING
432.45 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513869 S $939.26 06/22/17 15892 1 JOHNSON KASSY OUTSTANDING
939.26 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513870 S $§552.21 06/22/17 15593 1 JOHNSON KELLY R OUTSTANDING
552.21 01-115-291-000-366-916 SKI CLUB-CENTURY 6/22/17
513871 S $620.41 06/22/17 16157 1 JONES CAROLINE OUTSTANDING
620.41 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513872 S $1999.00 06/22/17 16509 1 JOSEPHS MARK OUTSTANDING
1,999.00 04-005-507-000-305-000 COM ED ADULT INSTRUCTOR Y 5/22/17
513873 S $120.11 06/22/17 16310 1 KAPFER STEPHANIE OUTSTANDING
120.11 01-005-720-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513874 S $391.61 06/22/17 01486 1 KECK KRAIG QUTSTANDING
391.61 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513875 S $90.00 06/22/117 03565 1 KENT NICHOLAS OUTSTANDING
90.00 03-005-760-720-305-000 BUS PATROL Y 6/7/17
513876 S $70.95 06/22/17 08906 1 KNYPHAUSEN LINDA OUTSTANDING
70.95 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-MEMBERSHIP WELLNESS 6/22/17
513877 S $1031.46 06/22/17 15381 1 KOHLER PATRICIA OUTSTANDING
1,031.46 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513878 S $2481.64 06/22/17 12785 1 KOSKIE MARIA OUTSTANDING
2,481.64 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513879 S $189.61 06/22/17 12576 1 KRAUTKREMER JILL OUTSTANDING
28.41 15-631-420-419-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
161.20 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-MEMBERSHIP WELLNESS 6/22/17
513880 S $455.40 06/22/117 13290 1 LAB ZONE, LLC OUTSTANDING
455.40 03-005-750-718-310-000 RANDOM TEST INV#6412 S086454 6412
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FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK

DATE RANGE: 06/22/17 - 06/22/17
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
513881 S $1240.82 06/22/17 14292 1 LAFOND TIFFANY OUTSTANDING
1,240,82 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513882 S $200.00 06/22/17 01651 1 LAKES CENTER FOR YQUTH & FAMILIES OUTSTANDING
40.00 01-005-740-000-305-000 SUSPENSION FEE - LINWOOD S086487 3970
160.00 01-005-740~000-305-000 SUSPENSION FEE X4 VISITS - FLH 5086487 3970
513883 S $113.50 06/22/17 03090 1 LAKES SEWING CENTER OUTSTANDING
113.50 01-116-250-000-350-000 SERVICE AND REPAIR TO SEWING S086474 6/1/17
513884 S $13451.00 06/22/17 04525 1 LANDMARK INSURANCE SERVICES OUTSTANDING
13,451.00 01-005-940-000-340-000 ERRORS & OMISSIONS LIABILITY 7302
513885 S $294.80 06/22/17 05167 1 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES OUTSTANDING
294.80 01-005-740-315-305-000 OVER THE PHONE INTERPRETATION S086506 4079762
513886 S $104.00 06/22/17 15801 1 LARSON DOUGLAS OUTSTANDING
104.00 01-600-203-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513887 S $2263.19 06/22/17 16158 1 LEAHY KELLY OUTSTANDING
2,263.19 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513888 S $73.67 06/22/17 01174 1 LEIBEL CHRISTINE OUTSTANDING
30.71 15-005-420-419-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
42.96 15-005-420-419-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17-A
513889 S $217.56 06/22/17 10546 1 LENNON CINDY M OUTSTANDING
217.56 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513890 S $134.40 06/22/17 16500 1 LEPINSKI SAMANTHA OUTSTANDING
134.40 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-MEMBERSHIP WELLNESS 6/22/17
513891 S $447.56 06/22/17 11385 1 LESSMAN KELLY OUTSTANDING
447 .56 15-005-420-419-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSE 6/22/17
513892 S $1069.98 06/22/17 15739 1 LEXVOLD LORI OUTSTANDING
1,069.98 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513893 S $1010.24 06/22/17 16402 1 LUEDEKE TERRY OUTSTANDING
1,010.24 03-005-760-720-360-000 NON-PUBLIC TRANSPORT 16/17 16/17 TRANSPORT
513894 S $72.00 06/22/17 03567 1 LUSHANKO ADAM OUTSTANDING
72.00 04-005-507-000-305-000 COM ED ADULT INSTRUCTOR Y 5/24/17
513895 S $295.23 06/22/17 13619 1 MAGEE ELISABETH OUTSTANDING